P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

1 7
Track and Trace SySTemS ICR88x System
Type code
Read field width 1) 2)
60 600 mm
80 800 mm
Conveyor type
B Belt
c cross belt sorter
k chain conveyor
r roller conveyor
T Till-tray sorter
Number of reading sites
1
2
3
4
5
6
Number of cameras
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
Focussing
O Fixfocus
m mLG
V VmSx10 (single-head)
W VmSx20 (double-head)
Frame
c customer frame
F SIck frame (including mecanical design)
Extension add. Components
0 Standard
1 Scale
2 OPS
3 rFId
4 Lector
Extension add. Special functions
0 Standard
1 LFT: mId/OImL
2 Image display
3 remote: mPr or something like it
IrS -
1) Assignment read field width: the tolerance is max. 50mm, e. g. at 650 mm read field width will be still a 060, 651 mm would already be a 080 system.
2) The step of the read field width is fixed at 200 mm.
Ordering information
Icr88x System
Amount object sites/
cameras
Read field width Image resolution
(at 2.5 m/s)
Misalignment of the
object
Model name Part no.
Top or side reading
(1 camera)
600 mm > 200 dpi
± 45°
System type
IrS060-x11xxxx On request
800 mm 200 dpi System type
IrS080-x11xxxx On request
A